
 

 

 

CLAIMS FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVERNMENT DUES) 

 

S No 

Date of 
Receipt 

of  
Form B 

Name of Operational Creditor 
Amount 
Claimed 
 (in Rs) 

Amount 
Provisionally  

Admitted  
(in Rs) 

1 27.10.2021 

EMPLOYEES STATE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATION, 
Regional Office, 
Chennai 

16,05,264 16,05,264 

TOTAL 16,05,264 16,05,264 
 

 

  


